Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

N 4 - 1. Klasse Nordwest 2022/23
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2022 17:30Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - Ladendorf 2:1
21.08.2022 18:00Uhr Gollersdorf - Hadres-Markersdorf 5:2
27.08.2022 17:00Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - Obritz 3:1
04.09.2022 16:30Uhr Grofrufbach- Hadres-Markersdorf 2:0
10.09.2022 16:30Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - Enzersfeld / W. 1:5
18.09.2022 16:00Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - Hausleiten 1:3
25.09.2022 16:00Uhr Niederleis - Hadres-Markersdorf 8:1
30.09.2022 20:00Uhr Leobendorf Il - Hadres-Markersdorf 6:0
07.10.2022 19:30Uhr Sronsdorf - Hadres-Markersdorf 3:1
16.10.2022 15:30Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - GrofRmugl 0:3
21.10.2022 19:30Uhr Soillern - Hadres-Markersdorf 10: 0
30.10.2022 17:00Uhr Hadres-Markersdorf - Unterstinkenbrunn 0:6
05.11.2022 14:00Uhr <. Andra/W. - Hadres-Markersdorf 2:0
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

N 4 - 1. Klasse Nordwest 2022/23

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde
Ladendorf - Hadres-Markersdorf
Hadres-Markersdorf - Gollersdorf
Obritz - Hadres-Markersdorf
Hadres-Markersdorf - GroRrufbach
Enzersfeld/ W. - Hadres-Markersdorf
Hausleiten - Hadres-Markersdorf
Hadres-Markersdorf - Niederleis
Hadres-Markersdorf - Leobendorf Il
Hadres-Markersdorf - Sronsdorf
Grofmugl - Hadres-Markersdorf
Hadres-Markersdorf - Spillern
Unterstinkenbrunn - Hadres-Marker sdorf
Hadres-Markersdorf - &. Andra/W.
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